NASDA Working Dog Trials

Hosted by Revolution Dog Sports

Open to All Breeds and Mixed Breeds

2 Trials each day November 15 – 17, 2024

Revolution Dog Sports, 400 Webb Circle #3, Reno, NV 89506

Pre-Entry Highly Recommended

Doors open at 9:00 AM each day | Estimate Start Times will be used! No resets are offered.

Judge: J00001 Liz Carter (NV)

Classes Offered	Friday:		
	Urban Locating PAT, I, II, III, GCH		
	All Urban Challenge Games		
	Saturday & Sunday:		
	Trailing & Locating PAT, I, II III, GCH		
	Shed Dog PAT, I, II, III, MCH		
	Den Hunt: Saturday Only		
	Brace: Sunday Only		
Entries Close	Pre-entries close: 11/01/2024		
	Entry Limits: 4 hours of judging each day		
Entry Fee	\$20.00 per entry		
	Late Entry If Allowed: \$25 per entry		
	Reminder: Entering a lot of things? We offer Bark Bucks packages!		
	Purchase Bark Bucks through Gingr or text us at 775-298-1552 for		
	package options.		

Club Contact Information

Revolution Dog Sports | revolutiondogsports@gmail.com

Trial Secretary: Linda Coogan, lbcoogan@msn.com www.revolutiondogsports.com | Online entry is highly encouraged.

NASDA Working Dog Trials

Hosted by Revolution Dog Sports

NASDA Trials

Dog Registration:

Dogs must be registered with the North American Sport Dog Association. Registration is a one-time fee. You may register your dog online at http://nasda.dog/registration/.

NASDA Rules:

For complete rules, visit nasda.dog

Awards:

Awards will be handed out at the conclusion of the trial. Ribbons are awarded for qualifying score, Best of Breed and High in Class. New title ribbons will be awarded.

Venue:

Exhibitors will be crating in their vehicles. Revolution Dog Sports reserves the right to remove any individual for any reason from the premises. No refunds will be issued. Please pack food and water for you and your dog.

Notice to Exhibitors:

- Refunds will be mailed 7 days after the event.
- No refund for cancellations after the closing date.
- No refunds will be made for cancellations after the closing date or entries which are absent, disqualified, excused or barred from competition by decision of the Trial Committee.
- Exhibitors are responsible for complete, accurate and legible information on their entry forms.
- It is expressly understood that exhibitors alone are responsible for behavior of their dogs, children and/or guests. Any exhibitor whose dogs, children and/or guests repeatedly engage in unsafe or disruptive behavior may, at the discretion of the Trial Committee, be asked to leave the trial site. In such case, no refund on any entry will be made.
- All dogs must be on leash at all times except when competing.
- Exhibitors are responsible for being in the staging area when it is their turn to run.
- Please be courteous and pick up after your dog.
- All entries must be accompanied by entry fees to be valid. A declined payment or returned check does not constitute a valid entry. There will be a \$40 fee for any returned check or payment. Checks must be made payable to Liz Carter.
- Revolution Dog Sports reserves the right to refuse any entry without cause or explanation.

Revolution Dog Sports

Licensed NASDA Working Dog Trials

Checks should be made payable to Liz Carter and mailed with this entry to: 2494 Hopi Court, Reno, NV 89506

	11/15/2024	11/16/2024	11/17/2024
Urban Locating PAT	T1T2	Not Offered	Not Offered
Level I	T1T2	Not Onorda	1401 0110100
Level II	T1 T2		
Level III	T1 T2		
GCH	T1T2		
Urban	UC1UC2		
Challenge	UC3UC4	Not Offered	Not Offered
Games	UC5UC6		
Den Hunt			
DH-T	Not Offered	T1T2	Not Offered
DH-I		T1T2	
DH-II		T1 T2	
Trailing & Locating	N . 6	T4 T0	T4 T0
PAT	Not Offered	T1T2	T1T2
Level I		T1T2	T1T2
Level II Level III		T1T2	T1T2 T1T2
GCH		T1T2 T1T2	
Trailing Brace		1112	T1T2 T1T2
Level I	Not Offered	Not Offered	T1 T2
Level II	1401 0110100	Not Official	T1T2
Level III			T1 T2
			T1T2
Shed Dog			
PAT	Not Offered	T1T2	Not Offered
Level I		T1T2	
Level II		T1T2	
Level III		T1T2	
MCH		T1T2	
NASDA Reg #:			
Call Name:			
Registered Name:			
Breed:			
Owner(s):			
Address:			
Email:			
Phone Number:			

Dog Sports

Licensed NASDA Working Dog Trials

Agreement

I (we) acknowledge that if this application for the entry of this dog is made available to me (us) for participation in a working dog trial, that I (we) agree that this facility has the right to refuse the entry of this dog and/or they reserve the right to dismiss the dog and myself for cause which NASDA deems to be sufficient. In consideration of the acceptance of this and the opportunity to train my dog(s), I (we) agree to hold North American Sport Dog Association, Revolution Dog Sports, and all associates harmless from any claim for loss or injury which may be alleged to have been caused directly or indirectly to any person or thing by the act of this dog or dogs while in or upon the premises or grounds or near any entrance thereto, and I (we) personally assume all responsibility and liability for such claim, and I (we) further agree to hold the aforementioned parties harmless from any claim for damage or injury to the dog or myself, either physically or mentally, whether such loss, disappearance, theft, damage or injury, be caused or alleged to be caused by negligence while in or upon the premises of the NASDA grounds. The terms of this agreement bind the parties for the current period of training, and all subsequent classes/training/ events in which they hereafter participate.

Signature of Owner or agent duly authorized to make this entry Printed Name

Printed Name